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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНОВ Владимир СТА  3  2  0  0 V2  1 0.167 -13 8 7

КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 5 20 3

АНУЧИН Денис ТОМ  V  1  3  V  V  1 0.500 1 17 4

АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 6 21 2

НАВРОЦКИЙ Валерий ЛУГ  V  1  0  1  3  0 0.167 -11 9 6

МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС  1  2  2  V  V  3 0.333 -4 16 5

ТОЛАСОВ Артур МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ  0  2  1  V  V  0 0.333 -9 11 5

ХАХУЛИН Лев САР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 23 2

СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  0  2  V  V  1 0.500 -4 15 4

БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 21 3

ЛОГАЧЕВ Матвей ОМС  2  1  3  1  3  1 0.000 -13 11 7

КОНОПЕЛЬКИН Антон КЛГ  2  3  2  2  V  0 0.167 -10 13 6

БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДРАГАНЕЛ Марк КЛГ  0  3  3  1  1  2 0.000 -12 10 7

СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ  V  2  1  V  1  V 0.500 1 16 4

ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА  V V3  3  V  0  V 0.667 1 18 3

ДВОРОВ Владислав ТАТ  V V3 V V3 2  V 0.833 6 20 2

ТИМЧЕНКО Максим СТА  V  2  3  2  0  2 0.167 -7 13 6

ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС V2  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 22 1

ВОРОНЮК Никита ОМС  V  3  1  1  V  3 0.333 -4 16 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОМЧЕНКО Никита КЛГ  V  1  3  V  2  1 0.333 -7 15 5

СКРИПИН Даниил ТАТ  3  2  1  3  2  1 0.000 -11 12 7

ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ЛЕН  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1

МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  V V3 V  V  1  1 0.667 2 17 4

ХАРИТОНОВ Максим АЛА  3  V  0  1  1  1 0.167 -13 10 6

ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ Андрей ОМС  V  V  2 V3  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 9 21 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАВРИЛОВ Артём МОС  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 6 21 3

КАБИРОВ Артур ТАТ  2  V  V  1  0  1 0.333 -10 12 5

ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  3  3  V  3  0  0 0.167 -10 13 6

ГРЯЗНОВ Дмитрий ОМС  1  3  3  0  1  1 0.000 -15 9 7

ГЛУШКОВ Александр БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 22 2

ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ  1  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 2 16 4
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛЕШОВ Константин ОМС  3  2  0  0  0  3 0.000 -16 8 7

АГАФОНОВ Владислав НИЖ  V  3  0  0  V  3 0.333 -7 14 5

АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ  V  V  0  0  V  3 0.500 -3 15 4

АКУЛИЧЕВ Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1

АФАНАСЬЕВ Максим ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 11 20 2

НАДРШИН Артур БАШ  V  2  1  1  2  3 0.167 -7 13 6

ПОПОВ Арсений САМ  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 -1 19 3

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУЛТАНОВ Рустем ТАТ  V  V  1  2  V  2 0.500 -3 17 5

ЕФИМОВ Андрей МОО  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 20 3

БАЕВ Никита ОМС  3  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  2  V  0  2  1 0.333 -6 13 6

АНДРЕЕВ Константин БАШ  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 19 2

КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий САМ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1

БЕЛОВ Алексей МОС  V  2  V  V  2  3 0.500 4 19 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАНЕВСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ЯЦУРО Евгений КЛГ  0  V  0  1  V  1 0.333 -10 10 5

СУВОРОВ Никита ОМС  1  1  0  0  3  2 0.000 -17 7 7

ТИКК Даниил МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 22 2

ПОПОВЦЕВ Илья БАШ  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 4 18 3

РЫБАКОВ Иван САМ  2  3  V  0  2  2 0.167 -10 13 6

ЗОРЕНКО Никита УЛЬ  0  V  V  0  3  V 0.500 -2 15 4

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОПОВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1

ЛАПШИН Артём МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 22 3

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Захар САМ  1  3  2  3  2  0 0.000 -12 11 7

БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл КЛГ  0  3  V  2 V3  2 0.333 -4 14 4

СИЧКАРЬ Сергей ОМС  1  1  V V3  2  2 0.333 -8 13 6

ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ  2  3 V3  1  V  1 0.333 -5 14 5

КРЫМОВ Кирилл НИЖ V3  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТРОШИН Остап МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

РОМАНОВ Кирилл ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

РЯДОВОЙ Тимофей ОМС  1  1  V  0  V V3 0.500 -2 13 5

КАТКОВ Георгий САМ  1  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 -2 15 4

КОСТИКОВ Владислав МОС  1  0 V3  V  V  V 0.667 2 16 3

ГАВРИЛОВ Егор УЛЬ  3  0  1  1  2 V3 0.167 -12 10 6

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  3  2  2  3  2 0.000 -7 15 7
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУЙКО Максим МОС  1  X  2  V  V  V 0.600 -1 15 2

РОЖКОВ Егор МОО  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

ТРЕЩЕВ Валерий САМ  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

БОРИСОВ Дмитрий МОС V3  1  X V2 1  V 0.600 -2 11 3

ШАЯХМЕТОВ Амир ТАТ  3  0  X  1  2 V3 0.200 -7 9 6

КОЛЕСНИК Сергей ТОМ  3  3  X  V  V  3 0.400 2 17 4

БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ  3  1  X  2  2  V 0.200 -6 12 5

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЗЬМИНОВ Сергей МОС  3  3  3  0  1  0 0.000 -14 10 7

БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ  V  2  V  3  2  1 0.333 -4 16 5

УЛИМАЕВ Артур БАШ  V  V  V  2  1  0 0.500 -3 15 4

КАЛМЫКОВ Андрей МОС  V  1  1  1  0  2 0.167 -14 9 6

ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 23 2

МИШУШИН Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 9 20 3

НУЖДИН Глеб САР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 23 1

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЯРКИН Станислав ТАТ  1  0 V2  1  2  1 0.167 -12 7 6

МАСЛОВ Федор МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

ПАСЬКО Игорь МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1

АГАПОВ Александр КЛГ  1  1  0  0  1  1 0.000 -18 4 7

ЛЫСКОВ Иван ЛЕН  V  V  1  V  3 V2 0.667 5 18 3

МОРОЗОВ Григорий НИЖ  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 4

СЕННИКОВ Олег САМ V2  0  1  V  1  0 0.333 -8 8 5

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 1 18 4

ТУЙКИН Богдан БАШ  3 V3  V  V V2  2 0.667 5 18 2

ГРЕЦОВ Никита САМ  0  1  V  V  3  3 0.333 -3 15 6

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ  3  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -16 8 7

ДУДКИН Родион ЛУГ  V  3  2  V  V  3 0.500 3 20 5

БОЛТУНОВ Иван МОС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 20 1

ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим ДНР  3  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 1 19 3

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИХЕЙКИН Никита МОС  V V3  V  1  V  1 0.667 4 17 4

БОЧКАРЕВ Данил САМ  1  0  1  2  V  3 0.167 -10 11 6

АГЕЕВ Георгий КЛГ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 19 3

АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС  0  V  1  3  V  3 0.333 -4 15 5

ГИМАЛОВ Тимур ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 8 22 2

КРЕЩЕНОВ Денис АЛА  2  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ПАЛЬЧУК Никита ЛУГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЗЛОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 17 22 2

ГАМОСОВ Давид АЛА  0  V  3  0  3  1 0.167 -9 11 6

ЕРМАЛАЕВ Георгий САМ  0  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС  0  V  V  0  2  2 0.333 -9 12 5

БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 20 3

ЮДИН Артем САР  0  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 -1 18 4

ДЫЧЕК Егор ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС  V  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 4 18 3

ДЕГТЯРЕВ Денис ТАТ  2  2  0  V  2  V 0.333 -7 14 6

ЧЕВЫЧАЛОВ Роман БАШ  1  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 1 17 4

ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС  2  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 0 17 5

СЕННИКОВ Евгений САМ  1  2  1  1  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7

КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 12 22 1

СЕРГЕЕВ Арсений САР  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 22 2

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАСУМЯН Артем МОС  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 17 3

ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  1  0  V  2 V3  1 0.333 -9 11 5

ЗАДОРОЖНИЙ Никита ЛУГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ТОПЧИЕВ Олег МОС  0  3  3  V  0  1 0.167 -10 11 6

СУЛТАНОВ Азат БАШ  1 V3 1  1  2  0 0.167 -14 8 7

КАПИТАНОВ Артем МОО  V  2  2  V  V  1 0.500 3 17 4

ЧУЕВ Михаил САР  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 2

Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКОЛАЕВ Даниил МОС  3  0  1  V  V  3 0.333 -4 15 5

ШИТИЛОВ Никита ДНР  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 6 18 3

БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 18 4

АБРАМЯН Давид МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 1

КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ  0  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7

КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 10 21 2

БАРИНОВ Артем НИЖ  V  0  3  2  V  1 0.333 -6 14 6

Группа № 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТРОФИМОВ Константин МОС  3  2  1  V  1  3 0.167 -6 14 6

ИДИАТУЛЛИН Камиль ТАТ  V  1  3  V  1  0 0.333 -2 13 5

ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ V3 V2  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 20 2

НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Максим МОС V3  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 5 18 3

КИСЕЛЕВ Андрей САМ  2  0  0  0  0  3 0.000 -19 5 7

ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий ДНР  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 1

БОГАТСКИЙ Роман УЛЬ  V V2 V  1  V  2 0.667 0 17 4
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Группа № 21

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛЫХИН Илья МОС  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 21 2

КАРСАКОВ Арсений САР  V  3  2  3  V  V 0.500 0 20 5

ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ  V  V  1  2  V  2 0.500 1 17 4

МОЖАЕВ Арсений МОС  1  V V2  V  V  V 0.833 7 19 1

АВЕРИН Денис СТА  2  V  V  1  V  1 0.500 -3 16 6

ШУРПЯК Георгий САМ  2  3  1  2  2  0 0.000 -14 10 7

ЕНИКЕЕВ Тимур БАШ  1  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 17 3

Группа № 22

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Константин ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 4 21 1

ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 22 2

БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ  3  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 0 19 4

ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Роман ТАТ  2  2  3  3  V  V 0.333 0 18 6

ГОЛУБЕВ Максим САР  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 20 3

РАХИМОВ Артур БАШ  V  1  1  0  V  V 0.500 -1 14 5

ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ  3  3  3  2  2  0 0.000 -11 13 7

Группа № 23

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРУНОВ Александр САМ  0  2  2  1  3 0.000 -12 8 6

ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  V  2  2  V V3 0.600 6 15 3

НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ  V V3  V  2  V 0.800 7 17 1

КИСЛОВ Константин ТАТ  V  V  1  3  V 0.600 3 16 4

ПОПУРЕЙ Петр ОМС  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 4 17 2

САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ  V  1  1  1  3 0.200 -8 10 5

Группа № 24

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НЕМКОВ Даниил БАШ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 3 17 2

ПЕНКИН Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 17 1

СЕМЕНИХИН Арсений ТАТ  1  0  3  2  0 0.000 -14 6 6

БОРИСОВ Александр УЛЬ  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 -1 16 4

ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  3  1  V  3  1 0.200 -6 12 5

БЕЛОУСОВ Артем САМ  3 V2  V  3  V 0.600 6 16 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АКУЛИЧЕВ Илья МОС 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ЛЕН 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
2 КАНЕВСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 ЗАДОРОЖНИЙ Никита ЛУГ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ТОЛАСОВ Артур МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
7 ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС 1.000 15 22 квалифицирован
8 РОЖКОВ Егор МОО 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 ДЫЧЕК Егор ТАТ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован

10 ПАЛЬЧУК Никита ЛУГ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
11 КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ 1.000 12 22 квалифицирован
12 ПАСЬКО Игорь МОО 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
13 КОЗЛОВ Алексей МОС 0.833 17 22 квалифицирован
13 ТИКК Даниил МОС 0.833 17 22 квалифицирован
15 НУЖДИН Глеб САР 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
16 ПОПОВ Илья МОО 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
16 РОМАНОВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
18 ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ЛЕН 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
18 МАСЛОВ Федор МОС 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
18 ХАХУЛИН Лев САР 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
21 КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий САМ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
22 ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий ДНР 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
23 АФАНАСЬЕВ Максим ТАТ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
23 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
25 ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
26 АБРАМЯН Давид МОС 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
26 ГЛУШКОВ Александр БАШ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
28 КРЫМОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
28 МИШУШИН Владислав САМ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
30 ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ Андрей ОМС 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
30 ТРОШИН Остап МОО 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
32 ЛАПШИН Артём МОС 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован
33 МОЖАЕВ Арсений МОС 0.833 7 19 квалифицирован
34 ДВОРОВ Владислав ТАТ 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
35 ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Константин ТАТ 0.833 4 21 квалифицирован
36 ПЕНКИН Максим МОС 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
37 НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
38 ПОПУРЕЙ Петр ОМС 0.800 4 17 квалифицирован
39 НЕМКОВ Даниил БАШ 0.800 3 17 квалифицирован
40 КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
41 ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
42 БОЛТУНОВ Иван МОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
42 БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
42 ЧУЕВ Михаил САР 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
45 ГИМАЛОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
45 СЕРГЕЕВ Арсений САР 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
47 ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
48 БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
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48 МАЛЫХИН Илья МОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
50 АГЕЕВ Георгий КЛГ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
50 АНДРЕЕВ Константин БАШ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
52 ГАВРИЛОВ Артём МОС 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
52 АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
54 ЕФИМОВ Андрей МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
55 ШИТИЛОВ Никита ДНР 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
56 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
57 ЛЫСКОВ Иван ЛЕН 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
57 НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Максим МОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
57 ТУЙКИН Богдан БАШ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
60 БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
60 ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
60 ПОПОВЦЕВ Илья БАШ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
60 МОРОЗОВ Григорий НИЖ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
64 ГАСУМЯН Артем МОС 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
64 МИХЕЙКИН Никита МОС 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
66 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
67 КОСТИКОВ Владислав МОС 0.667 2 16 квалифицирован
68 ГОЛУБЕВ Максим САР 0.667 1 20 квалифицирован
69 ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим ДНР 0.667 1 19 квалифицирован
70 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 0.667 1 18 квалифицирован
70 ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА 0.667 1 18 квалифицирован
72 БОГАТСКИЙ Роман УЛЬ 0.667 0 17 квалифицирован
73 ПОПОВ Арсений САМ 0.667 -1 19 квалифицирован
74 БЕЛОУСОВ Артем САМ 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
75 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован
76 КИСЛОВ Константин ТАТ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
77 БОРИСОВ Александр УЛЬ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован
78 ЧУЙКО Максим МОС 0.600 -1 15 квалифицирован
79 БОРИСОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.600 -2 11 квалифицирован
80 БЕЛОВ Алексей МОС 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
81 ДУДКИН Родион ЛУГ 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован
82 КАПИТАНОВ Артем МОО 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
83 ЕНИКЕЕВ Тимур БАШ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
84 ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
85 АНУЧИН Денис ТОМ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
85 ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
85 ЧЕВЫЧАЛОВ Роман БАШ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
88 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
89 КАРСАКОВ Арсений САР 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
90 БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
91 ЮДИН Артем САР 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
92 РАХИМОВ Артур БАШ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
93 ЗОРЕНКО Никита УЛЬ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
93 КАТКОВ Георгий САМ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
95 РЯДОВОЙ Тимофей ОМС 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
96 СУЛТАНОВ Рустем ТАТ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
97 АВЕРИН Денис СТА 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
98 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
98 УЛИМАЕВ Артур БАШ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
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100 СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
101 КОЛЕСНИК Сергей ТОМ 0.400 2 17 квалифицирован
102 ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Роман ТАТ 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован
103 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
104 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Камиль ТАТ 0.333 -2 13 квалифицирован
105 ГРЕЦОВ Никита САМ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
106 БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
106 ВОРОНЮК Никита ОМС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
106 МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
109 АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
109 НИКОЛАЕВ Даниил МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
111 БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл КЛГ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
112 ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
113 БАРИНОВ Артем НИЖ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
114 ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
115 СОМЧЕНКО Никита КЛГ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован
116 АГАФОНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
116 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Денис ТАТ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
118 СИЧКАРЬ Сергей ОМС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
119 СЕННИКОВ Олег САМ 0.333 -8 8 квалифицирован
120 ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
121 КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
121 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
123 КАБИРОВ Артур ТАТ 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован
124 ЯЦУРО Евгений КЛГ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
125 БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован
125 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован
127 ШАЯХМЕТОВ Амир ТАТ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован
128 САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
129 ТРОФИМОВ Константин МОС 0.167 -6 14 выбывший
130 НАДРШИН Артур БАШ 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
130 ТИМЧЕНКО Максим СТА 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
132 ГАМОСОВ Давид АЛА 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
133 КОНОПЕЛЬКИН Антон КЛГ 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
133 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
133 РЫБАКОВ Иван САМ 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
136 БОЧКАРЕВ Данил САМ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
136 ТОПЧИЕВ Олег МОС 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
138 НАВРОЦКИЙ Валерий ЛУГ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
139 ГАВРИЛОВ Егор УЛЬ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
140 ГЯРКИН Станислав ТАТ 0.167 -12 7 выбывший
141 ХАРИТОНОВ Максим АЛА 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
142 ЧЕРНОВ Владимир СТА 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
143 КАЛМЫКОВ Андрей МОС 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
144 СУЛТАНОВ Азат БАШ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
145 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.000 -7 15 выбывший
146 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
147 СКРИПИН Даниил ТАТ 0.000 -11 12 выбывший
148 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Захар САМ 0.000 -12 11 выбывший
149 ДРАГАНЕЛ Марк КЛГ 0.000 -12 10 выбывший
150 КОРУНОВ Александр САМ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
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151 ЛОГАЧЕВ Матвей ОМС 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
152 КУЗЬМИНОВ Сергей МОС 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
152 ШУРПЯК Георгий САМ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
154 СЕМЕНИХИН Арсений ТАТ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
155 ГРЯЗНОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
156 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
156 КУЛЕШОВ Константин ОМС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
158 КРЕЩЕНОВ Денис АЛА 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
158 СУВОРОВ Никита ОМС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
160 СЕННИКОВ Евгений САМ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
161 АГАПОВ Александр КЛГ 0.000 -18 4 выбывший
162 БАЕВ Никита ОМС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
162 КИСЕЛЕВ Андрей САМ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
162 КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
165 ЕРМАЛАЕВ Георгий САМ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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